MATRIX VIIl BODY PARST CATALOG




—. 25 AR (FRAME ASSY) P TS LR JELAARR Mo
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-01-01 |%:42 Frame 1
2 | HT150T3A01-02 |falk ik 1
3 HT150T-3A-01-03 [ Jj% Main stand 1
4 HT150T-3A-01-04 [/ 48 M10X 30 Bolt M10X30 2
5 HT150T-3A-01-05 [Xj¥41E 2
6 HT150T-3A-01-06 | KFEZZ Buffer block, main stand 1
7 HT150T-3A-01-07 |/NAk AT EE M6 Screw nut M6 1
8 HT150T-3A-01-08 | K#¥ 5 {55 (4558, 90mm, % Sping, main stand 1
9 HT150T-3A-01-09 [/NAVEATHIIREE M6 X 28 Bolt M6X28 1
10 | HT150T-3A-01-10 |#uf¥ Single stand 1
11 HT150T-3A-01-11 [F4¥E 38 (A3, 120mm, & Spring, side stand 1
12 HT150T-3A-01-12 | Sp4% [H g4 M10X 22 Fixing screw, side stand M10X2 1
13 HT150T-3A-01-13 |‘RzhHLELL Engine hanger 1
14 HT150T-3A-01-14 |fR2R&% i Hanger rubber 2
15 HT150T-3A-01-15  [/NAv 22 TH 84 M10X 55 Bolt M10X55 2
16 | HT150T-3A-01-16 |MZinlE Hanger bush 1
17 HT150T-3A-01-17 [/NAAVE AR M10X 185 Bolt M10X 185 1
18 HT150T-3A-01-18 [Nk 41 HBUERE M10 Screw nut M10 1
19 HT150T-3A-01-19 |4 seat lock holder 1
20 | HT150T-3A-01-20 [/Nfid tiiigse M8 X 16 Bolt M8X 16 12
21 HT150T-3A-01-21 | B LI fender, frame 1
22 HT150T-3A-01-22 |J5 BT 24 S0 2 2
23 HT150T-3A-01-23 |+t kA 48084 M6 X 14 4
24 | HT150T-3A-01-24 [4L3F Strap 5

_ ok T AR PR H

=~ JTHE AR (STEERING HANDLE ASSY) No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-02-01 [Jy it handlebar 1
2 HT150T-3A-02-02 |58 EH 610 Steering handle 1
3 HT150T-3A-02-03 [/SAIL2THIEM M10X 50 Bolt M10X50 1
4 HT150T-3A-02-04 | /Nfik 4 migsE M10 Screw nut M10 1
5 HT150T-3A-02-05 |2 414 L Brake Levers 1
6 HT150T-3A-02-06 |/ A3 E B L Brake Levers lock block 1
7 HT150T-3A-02-07 |yl 1] 1% 52 )i (| 717 8 e) Throttle block 1
8 HT150T-3A-02-08 |yl 14242 Right grip 1
9 HT150T-3A-02-09 [/:4E 4 Left grip 1
10 HT150T-3A-02-10 [{¢xF7% speedometer cover 1
11 HT150T-3A-02-11 [ JeIF % 1
12 HT150T-3A-02-12 [# 4T JF% 1
13 HT150T-3A-02-13  [WiW\JF-3% Six Switches 1
14 | HT150T-3A-02-14 [#f&Jr% 1
15 HT150T-3A-02-15  [MLkJF3 1
16 | HT150T-3A-02-16 [th/azhIF% 1
17 HT150T-3A-02-17 [ |-=Hli#Ek B BUR4ET ST4. 2X12 14
18 HT150T-3A-02-18 |{X R E K Speedometer 1
19 HT150T-3A-02-19 [#4x.= Windshield cover 1
20 | HT150T-3A-02-20 |43k Windshield 1
21 HT150T-3A-02-21 |[F#pE 12X @6.5%1 1
22 HT150T-3A-02-22  |-+FHl k84T M5 X 40 1
23 HT150T-3A-02-23  [#i/5#ek Right mirror 1
24 HT150T-3A-02-24 |/ JG¥is Light mirror 1
25 HT150T-3A-02-25 |#iJ5iiei e 1
26 | HT150T-3A-02-26 |LJSMEBikE 1




- J5ik=s TS AR ES A o
=~ FISLE S (FRONT FORK ASSY) No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-03-01 | TR steering stem 1
2 HT150T-3A-03-02 | H¥ii sk ik Bowls assy 1
3 HT150T-3A-03-03 |8 &igRt Bush nut 1
4 HT150T-3A-03-04 |4 Gk} dust cap nut 1
5 HT150T-3A-03-05 : L. front absorber 1
6 HT150T-3A-03-06 i R. front absorber 1
7 HT150T-3A-03-07 | BFELRFE 5T 1
8 HT150T-3A-03-08 |Hi %&b Al & Fr. wheel fender front part 1
9 HT150T-3A-03-09 |ty ti o &6 Fr. wheel fender rear part 1
10 | HT150T-3A-03-10 |5 Hift hatr s M6 X 14 7
11 HT150T-3A-03-11 [#iRE ) M6 1
12 HT150T-3A-03-12  |AiREAIE 5 1
13 HT150T-3A-03-13 [/Nfid=Amidge M10X 45 Bolt M10X45 4
14 HT150T-3A-03-14  |FiBERM h4E Front Disk brake pipe 1
15 HT150T-3A-03-15 |wif 2 e Front Disk brake pad 1
16 HT150T-3A-03-16 |AiAEAI A2 ek (5 ig4e) Front.Disk brake upper pump 1
17 HT150T-3A-03-17 | FifA) EFRAR S, Front.Disk brake upper pump 1
18 HT150T-3A-03-18 |z FHA Front brake lever 1
19 HT150T-3A-03-19  |HTAEA] B FRARE R Front. Disk brake lower pump 1
20 HT150T-3A-03-20 [/NAvL=2 Mg EE M8 X 25 Bolt M8X25 2
21 HT150T-3A-03-21 | FifER)E R Front Disk brake assy 1
22 09050002 )2 S 2% 2
23 HT150T-3A-03-23 |/Nfik 208k M6 Screw nut M6 2
24 HT150T-3A-03-24 [/NAEZ MR EE M6 X 12 Bolt M6X12 1
25 190225 SialA Air valve 1
26 HT150T-3A-03-26 |54t s (5 )5 KIR15067 . JE A [Fr. rim 1
27 HT150T-3A-03-27 |1:5h 8% Trans mission 1
28 HT150T-3A-03-28 [k Disk plate 1
29 06010014 HiEeMG 130/60-13 Tyre 130/60-13 1
30 HT150T-3A-03-30 [ 2 4E 844 Disk plate bolt 3
31 HT150T-3A-03-31 |§ifehhst & Front axle bushing 1
33 HT150T-3A-03-33 [Hi#tfh M12X 245 Front Wheel axie M12X245 1
34 HT150T-3A-03-34 [Nk s mai SIg st M12 hexagon nut M12 1
= 3 g 3 J5ik=s F S AR B AR e
W, Rl tLilss. EwRE. FREERE B No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-04-01 | RBNHLALAL Engine 1
2 HT150T-3A-04-02 |54k Rear wheel fender 1
3 HT150T-3A-04-03 |/a4eye R ik R 1
4 HT150T-3A-04-04 |7\ %2R M6 X 12 Bolt M6X12 3
5 HT150T-3A-04-05 |7\ ik =2 THdE 4 M8 X 16 Bolt M8X16 1
6 HT150T-3A-04-06 |/a4eRadei /2 sc 42 1
7 HT150T-3A-04-07 |Ja4etadeti i sc 42 1
8 HT150T-3A-04-08 |Gl =4k mk Rear absorber 2
9 HT150T-3A-04-09 |7 ffidi =2 THIdg S M10X 40 Bolt M10X40 2
10 01030013-2 AR 2 R Carbuter 1
11 HT150T-3A-04-11 |k &5 A4 Carbuter clip 1
12 HT150T-3A-04-12 | RBMHLIL KK Engine side cover rubber 1
13 HT150T-3A-04-13 | KZhHliLqE 1




5 T AR PR Hie
A RS (SHRE No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 02040025 JEEa%e Rear alum wheel 1
2 06010014 B 130/60-13 Tyre 130/60-13 1
3 190225 AT Air valve 1
4 HT150T-3A-05-04 [/NA1i2% HAEEE M16 Hexagon nut M16 1
5 HT150T-3A-05-05 |/SFfik=THERFE M6 X 32 Bolt M6X32 1
6 HT150T-3A-05-06 |J& I 4= Rear brake rocker 1
7 HT150T-3A-05-07 EEIER A Rear brake rocker axie 1
8 04030001 1) 25 1 e Brake piece 1
., _ . 5 A5 AR [ Hoa
IN Y ! 2! =)
AN~ HERER (B FEEEHED No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-08-01 |4/ &% fA 4 1
2 HT150T-3A-08-02 |JH A #%oh 5 1
10 -= 0—9
3 HT150T-3A-08-03 |# 2
4 HT150T-3A-08-04 |43 Ji J:M6%20 2
— 8 5 01990024 MEREEER Y Exhause seal ring 2
13 6 HT150T-3A-08-06 |[3fFEEH ¢ 8 Spring clip $8 9
M. — N
— 7 HT150T-3A-08-07 [F# )} 8 Clip ¢8 5
- OO0 w— — 1 2 8 HT150T-3A-08-08 | /G4t LM Rear wheel junction plate 1
| | nf o | Hris0T-3a-08-00 |seeirE (k) !
11 6 7 10 | HTI150T-3A-08-10 |Mfebirtes (i) |
11 HT150T-3A-08-11 |7/SAVEZHIBEE M10X 30 Bolt M10X30 2
12 HT150T-3A-08-12 |/Sffik=THERE M8 X 55 Bolt M8X55 1
13 HT150T-3A-08-13 |/Sffik TR M8 X 65 Bolt M8X65 1




— —— —— — —
"B AT BC (FRONT COVER ASSY) }]I;I;5 ?&f—fﬁNj: Descripiiﬁjkhinese Descripii%ij\English Qt%
1 HT150T-3A-09-01  |AiTHiAR Front Borad 1
2 HT150T-3A-09-02 | AAT Bk Headlight 1
IR 3 | HT150T-3A-09-03 |+-5MikiskFITOAT STL 2X12  [Screw ST4.2X12 20
4 HT150T-3A-09-04 | A% 4T Front R turning light 1
Front L turning light
5 HT150T-3A-09-05 |7 2 4% 4T 1
6 HT150T-3A-09-06 |l bz £ it ALk R Front Borad decrative plate 1
7 HT150T-3A-09-07 | i i B /2 3 KUi% L Front Borad decrative plate 1
= =3 T R =)
I\ TRH. HEERE R }le f‘:zjft%Nj Descrip?ji(ixnﬁifl“Chinese Descripiziﬁiiﬁ:English Qt?
1 HT150T-3A-10-01 | B4l tool box 1
2 HT150T-3A-10-02 |3k Z4E4 Hook 1
3 HT150T-3A-10-03 |+l sk 4 HUB4T ST4.2X 16 Screw ST4.2X16 4
4 HT150T-3A-10-04 |HBUREI BT ST4. 2 12
5 HT150T-3A-10-05 |VINST%3% VIN cover 1
6 HT150T-3A-10-06  |H==Hli#k sk B BUB4T ST4. 2X 12 Screw ST4.2X12 10
7 HT150T-3A-10-07 | T RAHGEE 2
8 HT150T-3A-10-08 | T.HA46% Tool box cover 1
9 HT150T-3A-10-09 |k Footplate 1
10 | HTI50T-3A-10-10 [)i#s battery cover 1
i 11 HT150T-3A-10-11 |7/SAVEEHIBRKE M6X 30 Bolt M6X30 2
TITITITITT— 16 12 | HTI50T-3A-10-12 |75fik Ml M6x45 Bolt M6 X 45 2
4233594991 — 4
13 HT150T-3A-10-13 |/SAVEEHIIRKE M6X 16 Bolt M6X16 3
14 HT150T-3A-10-14 |*F#[E O 18X d6X1 Clip ¢18X dp6X1 3
15 | HT150T-3A-10-15 |45k FIBUSAT ST4.8X 16 Screw ST4.8X 16 10
16 | HT150T-3A-10-16 | T R4 1




Ji. FEE, Ze RUR (SEAT ASSY) ) B2 TR AT K
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty

1 HT150T-3A-11-01 |psk seat 1

2 HT150T-3A-11-02 |/Nx4mas small luggage 1

3 HT150T-3A-11-03 |Z«¥%6 W 5 Luggage inner cover 1

4 HT150T-3A-11-04 |/SFik TR M6 X 16 Bolt M6X16 7

5 | HTIS0T-3A-11-05 [/sfaik 2 imigtt Ve Serew nut M6 1

6 HT150T-3A-11-06 |5 %UE2EE M6 X 16 Cover nut M6X16 2

7 | HTIS0T-3A-11-07 |FHfE ®18X dEX1 Clip ¢18X ¢6X1 1

8 HT150T-3A-11-08 |Ak#dniy 1

9 HT150T-3A-11-09  |AL#dm b 1

10 | HT150T-3A-11-10 |Asfmies e 1

11 HT150T-3A-11-11 | FFHifEk BBUR4ET ST4. 2X 12 [Screw ST4.2X12 1

12 HT150T-3A-11-12 |Z¥%8 Luggage box 1
T RUAERR AARMIR RN AR Jies s AR HEL AR B
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty

1 HT150T-3A-12-01 |ZWnftini & Luggage front cover 1

2 HT150T-3A-12-02 |44 w5t/ ik Luggage small cover 1

3 HT150T-3A-12-03  |H==Hli#kk B BUB4T ST4. 8X 16 Screw ST4.8X16 15

4 HT150T-3A-12-04 |EIMUR4T BT ST4. 2 Clip 4.2 15

43 5 HT150T-3A-12-05 |7/SAVEZTHIBRE M6X 16 Bolt M6X16 6

,I, L 6 HT150T-3A-12-06 [P @ 18X @6X1 Clip ¢18X ¢6X1 4

7 HT150T-3A-12-07  |H==Hlikk B BUB4T ST4. 2X12 Screw ST4.2X12 6

8 HT150T-3A-12-08  |/SAVEZEMHIBRFE M6X 12 Bolt M6X12 2

9 HT150T-3A-12-09 |/~ fid 2 MisE R} M6 Screw nut M6 3

10 09050001 Ja R 2 1

11 | HT150T-3A-12-11 |JgARHESZ 42 (DOT % F) 1

12 HT150T-3A-12-12 |Jg 4T Rk taillight 1

13 HT150T-3A-12-13 |45 34tk Right decoration plate 1

14 HT150T-3A-12-14  |Z& 3tk Left decoration plate 1

15 | HT150T-3A-12-15 |dhtfifk 1

16 09050003 JEM R (L) 2

17 | HT150T-3A-12-17 |SFyiE 2imisges M6 Screw nut M6 2




T— BHE. EAPE FRRRER Jiss s AR HEL AR B
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-13-01 |Z=ZLRTH4VEMK Front inner fender 1
TT—5 2 HT150T-3A-13-02 |/SFik TR M6 X 20 Bolt M6X20 2
TT11—4
3 HT150T-3A-13-03 |HIBUSETH A ST4. 2 Clip 4.2 16
4 HT150T-3A-13-04 |HBIRET B ST4. 2 Screw ST4.8X16 16
= 5 HT150T-3A-13-05 |44t 3 H BOBET ST4. 2X 12 Screw ST4.2X 12 2
i 6 HT150T-3A-13-06 |ZE4LR 4R Frame fender 1
TITITTITITIT—4  § |
whabbLLLLLLL it 7 HT150T-3A-13-07 |# 44 R side plate 1
TT=8
8 HT150T-3A-13-08 |4 L side plate 1
9 HT150T-3A-13-09 |1 Kk ik M6X 16 2
+=. JR¥H%E S A (FUEL TANK ASSY) e i oA BR LA S
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
Py :'. B e ..‘;.m;”.:::._ L 1 HT150T-3A-14-01 |4 Fuel tank 1
flj é 2 05050002 VAR 25 Fuel tank cover 1
| RN | 3 HT150T-3A-14-03  |/NAiE4 g4 M6 X 12 Bolt M6X 12 6
|
6 | | 4 06030002 W Pipe 3
4 . E
4 4 J 5 06030001 R Gas pipe 1
ﬁ 4 ﬁ#uﬂ t:&’iﬁ ﬁﬁa'—‘ 10 6 HT150T-3A-14-06 | B33 808, 250mm Pipe protect spring 80or250mm 4
&
7 06990001 puREd Fuel filter 1
‘ 8 10060001 RN PSS fuel switch 1
2, O 9 | HTI50T-3A-14-09 |fhik 4Tiigie M6X 16 Bolt MGX16 1
\
[ 1? 10 12010007 TR Pipe clip 10
14 11 12010010 YIRS i Gas pipe clip 2
12 HT150T-3A-14-12  |ififk ikt fuel sensor 1
13 HT150T-3A-14-13  [JhAifE A% il e AR Fixing plate, fuel sensor 1
14 HT150T-3A-14-14  [JhA7fE kA% 2 & Pl Seal waster, fuel sensor 1




= F5 s AR JELAAIR e
=, LR (AR FILTER ASSY) No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
8 HT150T-3A-15-08 | % J& % K4 Gas pipe clip 2
9 HT150T-3A-15-09 |k & K High pipe clip 6
10 HT150T-3A-15-10 [#MS& R4 Fill valve pipe clip 2
11 HT150T-3A-15-11 [Z5)E88 MRk Air filter assy 1
12 HT150T-3A-15-12 [/NARNEZZHIEREE M6 X 30 Bolt M6X30 2
13 HT150T-3A-15-13 [HF43 3805 Filter element 1
J5ik=s TS AR B AR B
I SRR (CABLE ASSY) No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-16-01 |HLZE &Lk Main cable 1
=y
2 HT150T-3A-16-02 |[HFEEL Speedometer cable 1
e 3 HT150T-3A-16-03  [Jh1]£k41F Throttle cable 1
o
4 HT150T-3A-16-04 | /& A1 4= 2241 Brake cable 1
y 5 | HT150T-3A-16-05 |metedizk seat cable 1
¥
6 HT150T-3A-16-06 | /45 I ml H 2 2
i) s AR RR HEL AR B
b FRRARER  (REAR CARRIER ASSY) No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-17-01 |J5fe%e Rear carrier 1
2 HT150T-3A-17-02 |*F#[E © 18X d6X1 2
3 HT150T-3A-17-03 |/SAREZZHIEREE M6 X 50 Bolt M6X50 2
4 HT150T-3A-17-04 |/SAREZHIEREE M8X 30 Bolt M8X30 2




F5 T AR JELAATR Hie
I AR (ELECTRIC , ADDITIONAL) No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-18-01 |&8iA 1 Set lock 1
" 2 | HT150T-3A-18-02 [/NAiyi:2MdgHe M6X 16 Bolt M6X 16 3
3 01020016 CDIsKEE CDI 1
4 10990001 B HU Battery 1
5 HT150T-3A-18-05 |Bi%: T A Tools 1
7 HT150T-3A-18-07 |Fa/kes Rectifier 1
8 HT150T-3A-18-08 |/NffikATHIR M M6 X 12 Bolt M6X12 3
11 01020021 dkepgy (EAI125) Relay 1
12 01020022 R High pressure package 1
13 HT150T-3A-18-13 |1-=##kLIRET M6 X 20 Bolt M6X20 1
14 10070001 6% G 125) Flasher 1
15 HT150T-3A-18-15  [miw\ Horn 1
b7, ERM iad FG T AR BLAHR Kot
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 HT150T-3A-19-01 J A (R TAIL BOX 1
2 HT150T-3A-19-02 Ji5 AR A SHOCK ABSORBER WASHER 1
3 HT150T-3A-19-03 J A e RMUR % TAIL BOX FIX BOARD 1
4 HT150T-3A-19-04 i KEY 2
5 HT150T-3A-19-05 JEAI REAR BOX. LOCK 1
6 HT150T-3A-19-06 & 5 ¥ 1
7 HT150T-3A-19-07 AN SKAZETGB/TH782 M6 X 40 SCREW M6X40 4
8 HT150T-3A-19-08 A /N S BRAT GB/ T823M6 X 20 SCREW M6X16 2
9 HT150T-3A-19-09 R IR NUT M6 2
10 HT150T-3A-19-10 THE P18X P6X1 Clip ¢18X d6X1 4
11 HT150T-3A-19-11 [EIFj A SUNKEN WASHER 4
12 HT150T-3A-19-12 MR D 22X D8X4 4
13 HT150T-3A-19-13 Jii A 2 BMUEAR FIX SUPPORT 2




